the
MELVILLE

Bar Café Restaurant Wine

The Royal Hotel

Drinks & Coffee Menu

THE ROYAL HOTEL

Melville Square, Comrie,
Perthshire PH6 2DN

t: 01764 679200

e: reception @royalhotel.co.uk

w: royalhotel.co.uk




DRAUGHT LAGER AND
BEER

Tennents 4% £4.50 pint /£2.25 half
Earthquake Ale 4.2% £5.00 pint /£2.50 half
Guinness 4.1% £5.10 pint/£2.55 half
Hogans Cider 4.5% £4.40 pint /£2.20 half

Magners Dark Fruit 4% £4.20 pint /£2.10 half

Budvar 5% £5.30 pint /£2.65 half
IPA 4.3% £5.40 pint /£2.70 half
Cask Ale 4% £4.80 pint/£2.45 half
Flensburger 4% £4.50 pint/£2.25 half
PITCHERS

(4 pint jugs)

Tennents 4% £16.95
Magners Original 4.5% £15.95
Magners Dark Fruit 4% £15.95
BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER
Furstenberg 0% £4.00
Menabrea 0% £3.60
Budweiser £4.00
Peroni £4.20
Corona £4.00
Menabrea Blonde £3.90
Menabrea Amber £4.20
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit £4.85
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime £4.85
Magners £4.00

SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser

Elderflower Presse
Britvic Cranberry
Britvic Orange

Britvic Pineapple
Britvic Soda

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

London Essence Tonic Flavours
Fever Tree Lemonade
Fevertree Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Irn Bru

Diet Irn Bru

J20 Apple & Raspberry
120 Apple & Mango
J20 Orange & Passionfruit
Orange Cordial
Blackcurrant Cordial
Lime Cordial
Elderflower Cordial

Fruit Juice (Apple/ Orange/Tomato)

Still 250ml
Sparkling 250m|
Still 750ml
Sparkling 750m|

£3.00
£3.10
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.60
£2.00
£2.00
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.60
£2.60
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.80
£2.50

£2.00
£2.00
£4.00
£4.00



GIN (25m!l)

Gordons
Gordons Sloe
Gordons Lemon
Boé Scottish Gin
Boé Passion

Boé Bramble

Boé Violet
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Caorunn
Hendricks
McQueen
Pickerings
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Seville
Monkey 47

Eden Mill Love
Plymouth

Brockmans

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.30
£3.10
£3.10
£3.20
£3.80
£3.50
£3.50
£4.45
£3.50
£3.20
£3.30
£4.70
£3.20
£3.50
£3.80

Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Liqueur £3.30

Edinburgh Raspberry Gin

SOS Gin

VODKA (25ml)

Smirnoff

Smirnoff Blueberry

Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit

Smirnoff Raspberry Crush

Ketel One

£4.10
£4.50

£3.00
£2.90
£3.60
£3.60
£3.25

Famous Grouse
Grouse Smoky Black
Black Bottle

Bells

Whyte & Mackay
Canadian Club

Jack Daniels
Jameson

Makers Mark

RUM (25m)

Bacardi

Havana Club 7 Afios
Havana Club 3 Afios
Havana Club Especial
Diplomatico

Kraken

Captain Morgans
Oakheart

0o.v.D

Bacardi Raspberry

£3.00
£3.20
£3.00
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.25
£3.00
£3.20

£3.00
£3.50
£3.25
£3.50
£3.20
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00



BRANDY (25ml)

Martell VS £3.50
Remy Martin VSOP £4.50
Calvados £4.25
Courvoisier VS £3.50

APERITIFS (50ml)

Campari £3.85
Martini Rosso £3.50
Martini Bianco £3.50
Martini Extra Dry £3.50
Martini Rosato £3.50
Noilly Prat £3.50
Pernod (25ml) £2.50
Jose Cuervo Silver £3.00
Jose Cuervo Gold £3.50
Patron XO Cafe £4.50
PORT/SHERRY (50ML)

Tio Pepe £3.75
Harveys Bristol Cream £3.50
Croft £3.50
Old Tawny Porto £3.95
LBV Port £3.95

Sandeman Sherry £5.95

LIQUEURS (25ml)

Disaronno Amaretto
Aperol

Archers

Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)
Benedictine
Chambord
Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico

Glayva

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Malibu

Luxardo Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Passoa

Pimms No. 1

Sourz Flavours
Stivys Kola
Aftershock Flavours
Bols Dry Orange
Bols Cacao Brown
Bols Cacao White
Bols Tripple Sec
Bols Strawberry
Bols Banana

Advokat

£2.50
£2.60
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£3.00
£3.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.60
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£3.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50



COCKTAILS- £11.95

Cosmopolitan
Cointreau & Vodka topped with Cranberry and
Lime Juice

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Tia Maria, with double shot of Illy
Espresso

Gin Martini
Gin & Noilly Prat Vermouth chilled

Vodka Martini
Vodka & Noilly Prat Vermouth, chilled

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau and lime Juice

Negroni
Tanqueray Gin, Cinzano Rosso, Campari with
orange bitters

Old Fashioned
Malt Whisky, Angostura and sugar served over
ice

Mojito
Bacardi Rum, Mint Leaves and Lime served over
ice with mint and lime garnish

Aperol Spritz £11.50
Prosecco & Sloe Gin £ 9.50
Prosecco & Disaronno £ 9.00
Prosecco & Chambord £ 9.50

Prosecco & Raspberry Gin £10.60

Aberfeldy 12
Aberlour 10
Ardbeg 10
Auchentoshan 12
Balvennie 12 Double Wood
Bowmore 12
Bruchladdich Classic Laddie
Bunnahabhain 12
Caol lla 12
Cragganmore 12
Dalmore 12
Dalmore 15
Dalwhinnie 15
Glenfarclas 105
Glenfarclas 15
Glenfarclas 21
Glenfiddich 12
Glengoyne 10
Glengoyne 12
Glengoyne 18
Glenkinchie 12
Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenmorangie 10
Highland Park 12
Jura Journey
Lagavulin 16
Laphroaig 10
Laphroaig Select
Oban 14

Old Pultney 12
Old Pultney 15
Old Pultney 18
Talisker 10

£4.60
£4.00
£4.70
£4.00
£4.80
£4.00
£4.80
£4.60
£5.00
£4.60
£5.80
£8.60
£4.70
£4.00
£5.90
£10.80
£4.00
£3.80
£4.10
£10.60
£4.40
£4.90
£4.20
£3.80
£4.00
£7.00
£4.90
£3.20
£6.00
£3.30
£7.60
£12.60
£5.00



TEAS

English Breakfast £2.50
Green Tea £2.80
Earl Grey £3.50
Peppermint £3.20
Fruit Teas £2.80

HOT CHOCOLATE

Made with steamed milk and topped with
foam & a dusting of cocoa powder £3.50
Royal Hot Chocolate £4.25

Whipped cream & marshmallows

CAKES

Choose from our freshly baked specials...

Biscoff Blondie, Millionaires Brownie
£2.95 per slice

Slice of Cake £3.95 per slice

COFFEE

Espresso £3.00
Intense shot of freshly ground llly coffee

Double Espresso £3.50
Double shot of freshly ground llly coffee

Cappuccino £3.75
Double llly espresso, with foamed milk,
dusted with cocoa powder

Latte £3.40
Single llly espresso, topped with steamed milk

Macchiato £3.10
Single llly Espresso shot topped with foam

Double Macchiato £3.70
Double llly espresso topped with foam

Americano £3.00
Double Illy espresso shot topped with hot
water,

Served with hot or cold milk if required

Flat White £3.70
Double llly espresso with steamed milk

Mocha £3.60
Double llly espresso, steamed milk & chocolate



LIQUEUR COFFEE

Double llly espresso shot with a liquor of your
choice with a double cream top £3.00, plus
the cost of your liqueur.

Classic Irish Coffee
With Jameson Irish Whisky

Scotch Coffee
With Grouse Scotch Whisky

Liqueurs can be selected from the liqueur list,
some popular choices are:-

Tia Maria
Sambuca
Baileys

Amaretto
Cointreau
Drambuie

Glayva

Thank you for visiting The Melville at The
Royal Hotel, Comrie

We welcome any feedback regarding your
visit you can email us on
reception@royalhotel.co.uk

We look Forward to seeing you again


mailto:reception@royalhotel.co.uk

