

Bar Café Restaurant Wine

The Royal Hotel

Drinks & Coffee Menu

THE ROYAL HOTEL

Melville Square, Comrie, Perthshire PH6 2DN

t: 01764 679200

e: recention @rovalhotel co.uk

w: royalhotel.co.uk



DRAUGHT LAGER AND BEER

Tennents 4%	£4.50 pint /£2.25 half
Earthquake Ale 4.2%	£5.00 pint /£2.50 half
Guinness 4.1%	£5.10 pint/£2.55 half
Hogans Cider 4.5%	£4.40 pint /£2.20 half
Magners Dark Fruit 4%	6 £4.20 pint /£2.10 half
Budvar 5%	£5.30 pint /£2.65 half
IPA 4.3%	£5.40 pint /£2.70 half
Cask Ale 4%	£4.80 pint/£2.45 half
Flensburger 4%	£4.50 pint/£2.25 half

PITCHERS

(4 pint jugs)

Tennents 4%	£16.95
Magners Original 4.5%	£15.95
Magners Dark Fruit 4%	£15.95

BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER

IDEN
£4.00
£3.60
£4.00
£4.20
£4.00
£3.90
£4.20
£4.85
£4.85
£4.00

SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser	£3.00
Elderflower Presse	£3.10
Britvic Cranberry	£2.00
Britvic Orange	£2.00
Britvic Pineapple	£2.00
Britvic Soda	£1.60
Coca-Cola	£2.00
Diet Coke	£2.00
London Essence Tonic Flavours	£2.30
Fever Tree Lemonade	£2.30
Fevertree Ginger Beer	£2.30
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£2.30
Irn Bru	£2.60
Diet Irn Bru	£2.60
J2O Apple & Raspberry	£3.00
J2O Apple & Mango	£3.00
J2O Orange & Passionfruit	£3.00
Orange Cordial	£0.50
Blackcurrant Cordial	£0.50
Lime Cordial	£0.50
Elderflower Cordial	£0.80

BOTTLED WATER

Still 250ml	£2.00
Sparkling 250ml	£2.00
Still 750ml	£4.00
Sparkling 750ml	f4 00

Fruit Juice (Apple/ Orange/Tomato) £2.50

GIN (25ml)

SITT (231111)			
Gordons	£3.00		
Gordons Sloe	£3.00	BLENDED	
Gordons Lemon	£3.00		17
Boë Scottish Gin	£3.20	WHISKY/WHISKEY (25	•
Boë Passion	£3.30	Famous Grouse	£3.00
Boë Bramble	£3.10	Grouse Smoky Black	£3.20
Boë Violet	£3.10	Black Bottle	£3.00
Bombay Sapphire	£3.20	Bells	£2.80
The Botanist	£3.80	Whyte & Mackay	£2.80
Caorunn	£3.50	Canadian Club	£2.80
Hendricks	£3.50	Jack Daniels	£3.25
McQueen	£4.45	Jameson	£3.00
Pickerings	£3.50	Makers Mark	£3.20
Tanqueray	£3.20		
Tanqueray Seville	£3.30		
Monkey 47	£4.70	RUM (25ml)	
Eden Mill Love	£3.20	Bacardi	£3.00
Plymouth	£3.50	Havana Club 7 Años	£3.50
Brockmans	£3.80	Havana Club 3 Años	£3.25
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Liqueu	r£3.30	Havana Club Especial	£3.50
Edinburgh Raspberry Gin	£4.10	Diplomático	£3.20
SOS Gin	£4.50	Kraken	£3.50
		Captain Morgans	£3.00
VODKA (25ml)		Oakheart	£3.00
Smirnoff	£3.00	O.V.D	£3.00
Smirnoff Blueberry	£2.90	Bacardi Raspberry	£3.00
Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit	£3.60		
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush	£3.60		
Ketel One	£3.25		

BRANDY	(25m))
--------	-------	---

Martell VS	£3.50	LIQUEURS (25ml)	
Remy Martin VSOP	£4.50	Disaronno Amaretto	£2.50
Calvados	£4.25	Aperol	£2.60
Courvoisier VS	£3.50	Archers	£2.50
		Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)	£3.50
		Benedictine	£3.50
APERITIFS (50ml)		Chambord	£3.20
Campari (301111)	£3.85	Cointreau	£3.00
Martini Rosso	£3.50	Drambuie	£3.50
Martini Bianco	£3.50	Frangelico	£2.50
Martini Extra Dry	£3.50	Glayva	£3.50
Martini Rosato	£3.50	Grand Marnier	£3.50
Noilly Prat	£3.50	Jägermeister	£2.50
Pernod (25ml)	£2.50	Kahlua	£2.50
1 cm3d (23m)	12.30	Malibu	£2.50
		Luxardo Sambuca	£2.50
		Southern Comfort	£2.60
TEQUILA (25ml)		Tia Maria	£2.50
Jose Cuervo Silver	£3.00	Passoa	£2.50
Jose Cuervo Gold	£3.50	Pimms No. 1	£2.50
Patron XO Café	£4.50	Sourz Flavours	£2.80
		Stivys Kola	£2.80
		Aftershock Flavours	£3.20
PORT/SHERRY (50ML)	Bols Dry Orange	£2.50
Tio Pepe	£3.75	Bols Cacao Brown	£2.50
Harveys Bristol Cream	£3.50	Bols Cacao White	£2.50
Croft	£3.50	Bols Tripple Sec	£2.50
Old Tawny Porto	£3.95	Bols Strawberry	£2.50
LBV Port	£3.95	Bols Banana	£2.50
Sandeman Sherry	£5.95	Advokat	£2.50

COCKTAILS- £11.95

		Aberfeldy 12	£4.60
Cosmopolitan		Aberlour 10	£4.00
Cointreau & Vodka topped with (Cranberry and	Ardbeg 10	£4.70
Lime Juice		Auchentoshan 12	£4.00
F NAti-:		Balvennie 12 Double Wood	£4.80
Espresso Martini Vodka, Tia Maria, with double		Bowmore 12	£4.00
Espresso	Shot of my	Bruchladdich Classic Laddie	£4.80
		Bunnahabhain 12	£4.60
Gin Martini	1.91. 1	Caol Ila 12	£5.00
Gin & Noilly Prat Vermouth	i chilled	Cragganmore 12	£4.60
Vodka Martini		Dalmore 12	£5.80
Vodka & Noilly Prat Vermout	th, chilled	Dalmore 15	£8.60
		Dalwhinnie 15	£4.70
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau and lim	ne luice	Glenfarclas 105	£4.00
requila, confireda ana inf	ic Juice	Glenfarclas 15	£5.90
Negroni		Glenfarclas 21	£10.80
Tanqueray Gin, Cinzano Rosso, G	Campari with	Glenfiddich 12	£4.00
orange bitters		Glengoyne 10	£3.80
Old Fashioned		Glengoyne 12	£4.10
Malt Whisky, Angostura and sugar served over ice		Glengoyne 18	£10.60
		Glenkinchie 12	£4.40
Mojito		Glenlivet Founders Reserve	£4.90
Bacardi Rum, Mint Leaves and Lin	ne served over	Glenmorangie 10	£4.20
ice with mint and lime ga	arnish	Highland Park 12	£3.80
		Jura Journey	£4.00
		Lagavulin 16	£7.00
		Laphroaig 10	£4.90
PROSECCO SPECIAI	LS	Laphroaig Select	£3.20
Aperol Spritz	£11.50	Oban 14	£6.00
Prosecco & Sloe Gin	£ 9.50	Old Pultney 12	£3.30
Prosecco & Disaronno	£ 9.00	Old Pultney 15	£7.60
Prosecco & Chambord	£ 9.50	Old Pultney 18	£12.60
Prosecco & Raspberry Gin	£10.60	Talisker 10	£5.00
,			

SINGLE MALTS (25ml)

TEAS

English Breakfast	£2.50
Green Tea	£2.80
Earl Grey	£3.50
Peppermint	£3.20
Fruit Teas	£2.80

HOT CHOCOLATE

Made with steamed milk and topped with

foam & a dusting of cocoa powder £3.50

Royal Hot Chocolate £4.25

Whipped cream & marshmallows

COFFEE

Espresso	£3.00
Intense shot of freshly	ground Illy coffee

Double Espresso	£3.50
Double shot of freshly ground I	lly coffee

Cappuccino £3.75

Double Illy espresso, with foamed milk, dusted with cocoa powder

Latte £3.40

Single Illy espresso, topped with steamed milk

Macchiato £3.10

Single Illy Espresso shot topped with foam

Double Macchiato £3.70 Double Illy espresso topped with foam

Americano £3.00

Double Illy espresso shot topped with hot water.

Served with hot or cold milk if required

Flat White £3.70

Double Illy espresso with steamed milk

Mocha £3.60

Double Illy espresso, steamed milk & chocolate

CAKES

Choose from our freshly baked specials...

Biscoff Blondie, Millionaires Brownie

£2.95 per slice

Slice of Cake £3.95 per slice



LIQUEUR COFFEE

Double Illy espresso shot with a liquor of your choice with a double cream top £3.00, plus the cost of your liqueur.

Classic Irish Coffee

With Jameson Irish Whisky

Scotch Coffee

With Grouse Scotch Whisky

Liqueurs can be selected from the liqueur list, some popular choices are:-

Tia Maria

Sambuca

Baileys

Amaretto

Cointreau

Drambuie

Glayva

Thank you for visiting The Melville at The Royal Hotel, Comrie

We welcome any feedback regarding your visit you can email us on reception@royalhotel.co.uk

We look Forward to seeing you again